
WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL P.M.
Bus:32

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:27 pm NORTH RD. & ROPE FERRY RD

2:29 pm ROPE FERRY RD & B LANE

2:31 pm GALLUP LN @ MAPLE TER

2:34 pm GALLUP LN @ HILLTOP TER

2:36 pm 46 GALLUP LN

2:36 pm GALLUP LN @ JOHNSON CT

2:37 pm GALLUP LN @ LONGVIEW AVE

2:39 pm 12 OVERLOOK DR

2:41 pm GALLUP LN @ MULLEN HILL RD

2:42 pm MULLEN HILL @ STONE HEIGHTS

2:43 pm STONEHEIGHTS CLUSTER G

2:45 pm STONEHEIGHTS DR @ BOSTON POST RD

2:46 pm 326 BOSTON POST RD

2:47 pm 310 BOSTON POST RD

Bus:33

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:30 pm 215 ROPE FERRY RD

2:32 pm ROPE FERRY RD @ EAST ST

2:33 pm EAST WHARF & NIANTIC RIVER RD

2:33 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD & BISHOP ST

2:35 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 1ST AVE

2:36 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ DANIELS AVE

2:37 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 4TH AVE

2:38 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ 6TH AVE

2:40 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD & 9TH AVE

2:41 pm 157 NIANTIC RIVER RD

2:42 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ OLD NIANTIC RIVER RD

2:43 pm 203 NIANTIC RIVER RD

2:45 pm NIANTIC RIVER RD @ LOCUST CT

Bus:36

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:23 pm 22 AVERY LANE

2:25 pm 3 BRAMAN RD

2:26 pm 17 BRAMAN RD.

2:27 pm 26 BRAMAN RD

2:28 pm 35 BRAMAN RD

2:28 pm BRAMAN RD @ SUSAN TER

2:30 pm 61 BRAMAN ROAD

2:32 pm BRAMAN RD @ GOUNDRY DR

2:33 pm 86 BRAMAN ROAD

2:35 pm 39 PEPPERBOX RD

2:35 pm 42 PEPPERBOX RD

2:36 pm 49 PEPPERBOX RD

2:37 pm 68 PEPPERBOX RD

2:41 pm DIMMOCK RD @ MAYFAIR DR

2:42 pm 55 DIMMOCK RD

2:44 pm 24 DIMMOCK RD

2:46 pm 4 LLOYD RD

2:48 pm 160 NILES HILL RD

2:48 pm NILES HILL RD @ PRINDIVILLE AVE

2:49 pm NILES HILL RD @ SEABREEZE DR



2:50 pm NILES HILL RD @ MAGINNIS PKY

2:51 pm 137 NILES HILL RD

2:52 pm 122 NILES HILL RD

2:53 pm GLENWOOD & EASTNECK

2:55 pm RIDGEWOOD AVE @ GLENWOOD RD

2:57 pm PENINSULAR AVE @ SHORE DR

3:04 pm 11 WESTWOOD DRIVE

3:05 pm 27 WESTWOOD DR

3:06 pm 31 WESTWOOD DRIVE

3:08 pm GREAT NECK RD @ THE STRAND

3:08 pm 226 GREAT NECK RD

3:09 pm SHORE RD @ W STRAND RD

3:10 pm 17 SHORE RD

3:11 pm SHORE RD @ WOODSEA PL

3:12 pm 33 SHORE ROAD

3:14 pm 95 SHORE RD

3:15 pm SHORE RD@NEW SHORE RD

Bus:37

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:24 pm 13 ELLEN WARD RD

2:26 pm NORTH RD@MULLEN HILL RD

2:30 pm 176 ROPE FERRY RD

2:33 pm HIGH RIDGE DR @ E WHARF RD

2:36 pm AVENUE B & NIANTIC RIVER RD

2:37 pm MILLSTONE RD W @ AVENUE A

2:39 pm ROPE FERRY RD @ MARLIN DR

2:40 pm ROPE FERRY RD @ ALBACORE DR

2:42 pm 3 SPITHEAD RD

2:43 pm 16 SPITHEAD ROAD/16 R SPITHEAD RD

2:44 pm 28 SPITHEAD RD

2:45 pm SPITHEAD RD & DANIELS AVE

2:47 pm SPITHEAD RD @ MEMORY LN

2:48 pm 102 SPITHEAD ROAD

2:48 pm 1 DOYLE ROAD

2:49 pm 4 DOYLE RD

2:51 pm DOYLE RD @ PAULA LN

2:53 pm 10 PAULA LN

2:54 pm PAULA LN @ INA BLVD

2:55 pm SPITHEAD RD @ STONE ST

2:56 pm CROSS RD @ ROCK RIDGE RD

2:58 pm CROSS RD @ MARILYN RD

3:00 pm CROSS RD @ MELANIE DR

3:01 pm 73 CROSS RD

3:02 pm 91 CROSS ROAD

Bus:38

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:24 pm 297 BOSTON POST ROAD

2:26 pm BOSTON POST RD. & ARROWHEAD

2:29 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ SHAWANDASSEE RD

2:31 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ KONOMOC AVE

2:32 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ RIVERSIDE DR

2:34 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DARLING LN

2:34 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ VALERIE ST

2:36 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DEBORAH ST

2:37 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ INDIAN VALLEY DR



2:38 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ JOSAN DR

2:39 pm OSWEGATCHIE RD @ DUBREUIL DR

2:41 pm 538 BOSTON POST RD

Bus:39

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:24 pm LAMPHERE RD @ WHALING DR

2:25 pm LAMPHERE RD @ CENTER RD

2:27 pm LAMPHERE RD @ MADISON ST

2:30 pm SHORE RD & JORDAN COVE RD

2:32 pm JORDAN COVE RD @ JORDAN COVE CIR

2:33 pm MILLSTONE RD E @ WINDWARD WAY

2:34 pm MILLSTONE RD E @ RACE ROCK RD

2:35 pm MILLSTONE RD E @ GUN SHOT RD

Bus:40

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:32 pm PHILLIPS ST @ N PHILLIPS ST

2:33 pm GOODYEAR AUTO SVC CTR

2:41 pm BENHAM AVE @ N RIDGE RD

2:42 pm BOTTOM BENHAM

2:45 pm MOHEGAN AVE PKWY @ MAY AVE

2:46 pm MOHEGAN AVE PKWY @ UNCAS AVE

2:49 pm BEST VIEW RD @ SCOTCH CAP RD

2:52 pm 557 MOHEGAN AVE PKWY

2:53 pm 613 MOHEGAN AVE PKWY

2:54 pm 13 NORWICH RD

2:55 pm LATHROP RD @ UPPER BARTLETT RD

2:56 pm 30 UPPER BARTLETT RD

2:58 pm 35 LATHROP ROAD

2:59 pm GREENHILLS RD & LATHROP RD

3:01 pm 63 LATHROP RD

3:04 pm 4 DONALD AVE

3:05 pm MAPLE RD @ MARGUY ST

3:07 pm 6 NORWICH ROAD

3:09 pm 518 MOHEGAN AVE PKWY

3:12 pm SENKOW DR @ ROBERTS CT

3:13 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ TOTOKET RD

3:14 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ FITZGERALD AVE

3:16 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ MILTON RD

3:18 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ DUNBAR RD

Bus:42

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:22 pm 123 CLARK LANE

2:26 pm 23 MARY ST

2:28 pm MARY & GILEAD RD

2:32 pm 575 VAUXHALL ST BACK YARD SIDE

2:33 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ ROSELEAH DR

2:37 pm PILGRIM RD @ E LAKE DR

2:38 pm 42 BLOOMINGDALE RD

2:39 pm BLOOMINGDALE RD @ GALLOWS LN

2:42 pm 110 BLOOMINGDALE RD

2:43 pm BLOOMINGDALE RD @ APPLEWOOD DR

2:44 pm 146 BLOOMINGDALE RD

2:45 pm 170 BLOOMINGDALE RD

2:47 pm 239 BLOOMINGDALE RD

2:48 pm BLOOMINGDALE RD @ MILLERS POND RD



2:49 pm BLOOMINGDALE RD @ OLD MILL RD

2:50 pm BLOOMINGDALE RD @ QUAKER LN

2:52 pm OLD COLCHESTER RD @ PENNICOTT RD

2:53 pm OLD COLCHESTER RD @ DOGWOOD DR

2:54 pm 96 OLD COLCHESTER RD

2:55 pm 115 OLD COLCHESTER RD

2:56 pm 116 OLD COLCHESTER RD

2:57 pm 188 OLD COLCHESTER ROAD

Bus:43

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:27 pm GREAT NECK RD @ TRUMBULL RD

2:32 pm GREAT NECK RD @ COLONIAL DR

2:35 pm GREAT NECK RD @ LAUREL CREST DR

2:36 pm 85 GREAT NECK ROAD

2:37 pm 99 GREAT NECK RD

2:38 pm 126 GREAT NECK ROAD

2:39 pm GREAT NECK RD @ PERKINS FARM RD

2:41 pm 153 GREAT NECK RD

2:41 pm GREAT NECK RD @ GOSHEN RD

Bus:46

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:30 pm 166 GREAT NECK ROAD

2:31 pm GREAT NECK RD @ QUARRY RD

2:33 pm QUARRY RD @ LEARY DR

2:36 pm GOSHEN FIREHOUSE

2:41 pm PALMER RD @ SHORE RD

2:42 pm 173 SHORE ROAD

2:43 pm SHORE RD @ ANITA AVE

Bus:48

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:28 pm BOSTON POST RD @ WOODLAWN AVE

2:29 pm BOSTON POST RD @ BRILL AVE

2:34 pm BOSTON POST RD @ REYNOLDS LN

2:35 pm 297 BOSTON POST ROAD

2:38 pm 435 BOSTON POST RD

2:38 pm 448 BOSTON POST RD

2:39 pm BOSTON POST RD @ STONEY BROOK DR

2:41 pm BOSTON POST RD @ PAMELA WAY

2:43 pm 513 BOSTON POST RD

2:43 pm 528 BOSTON POST RD

2:45 pm BOSTON POST RD @ SCENIC VIEW DR

2:47 pm 13 OIL MILL RD

2:48 pm 21 OIL MILL RD

2:49 pm OIL MILL RD @ GURLEY RD

2:51 pm 87 OIL MILL ROAD

2:53 pm 149 OIL MILL RD

2:55 pm 4 BUTLERTOWN RD

2:56 pm 20 BUTLERTOWN  ROAD

2:57 pm 54 BUTLERTOWN RD

2:59 pm 100 BUTLERTOWN ROAD

3:02 pm 167 BUTLERTOWN RD

3:03 pm 214 BUTLERTOWN RD

3:09 pm 1188 HARTFORD TNPK

3:11 pm HARTFORD TPKE @ LAKES POND RD

3:16 pm 960 HARTFORD TPKE



Bus:49

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:26 pm BROAD ST @ CROWN ST

2:34 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ DOUGLAS LANE

2:35 pm 32 GREENTREE DR

2:36 pm CONNSHIRE DR @ WARWICK TER

2:37 pm CONNSHIRE DR @ QUINLEY WAY

2:40 pm GREENTREE @ BEACON HILL

2:42 pm BEACON HILL DR @ FARMSTEAD LN

2:45 pm BEACON HILL DR @ TWIN LAKES DR

2:46 pm TWIN LAKES DR @ POND EDGE DR

2:48 pm TWIN LAKES DR @ POND EDGE DR

2:49 pm TWIN LAKES DR @ WATERVIEW DR

2:50 pm TWIN LAKES DR @ VAUXHALL ST EXT

2:52 pm 782 VAUXHALL ST EXT

2:53 pm 851 VAUXHALL ST EXT

2:55 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ WHITE OAK LN

2:57 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ FAULKNER DR

3:00 pm VAUXHALL ST & BRIARWOOD

3:01 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ OLD BARRY RD

3:01 pm 894 VAUXHALL ST EXT

3:02 pm 920 VAUXHALL ST. EXT

3:06 pm 968 VAUXHALL ST EXT

3:09 pm 30 HUNTS BROOK RD

3:10 pm 55 HUNTS BROOK RD

3:11 pm WATERFORD COUNTRY SCHOOL

Bus:50

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:22 pm WILLETTS AVE @ MYROCK AVE

2:23 pm WILLETTS AVE @ SOUND VIEW DR

2:23 pm WILLETTS AVE @ CLEMENTS ST

2:26 pm 8 BOSTON POST ROAD

2:27 pm BOSTON POST RD @ STROSBERG RD

2:31 pm BOSTON POST RD @ WOODLAND GRV

2:37 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ MINER AVE

2:39 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ MACKENZIE RD

2:42 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ DEVONSHIRE DR

2:45 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ ROCKWOOD DR

2:48 pm FOG PLAIN RD @ WINDY RIDGE PL

Bus:52

2:18 pm WATERFORD HIGH SCHOOL

2:28 pm DAYTON RD @ SOLJER DRIVE

2:29 pm DAYTON RD@KENYON RD

2:31 pm 62 DAYTON RD

2:31 pm 75 DAYTON RD

2:32 pm 90 DAYTON ROAD

2:33 pm 104 DAYTON ROAD

2:34 pm DAYTON RD @ HICKORY LN

2:37 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ HICKORY LN

2:38 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ FAIRLAWN ST

2:40 pm VAUXHALL ST. EXT & KENYON RD

2:41 pm VAUXHALL ST EXT @ MEADOW DR

2:49 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ LADLEY RD

2:50 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ SCHOOL HOUSE LN

2:51 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ SCOTCH CAP RD



2:53 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ HARDWICK RD

2:53 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ LAUREL GLEN RD

2:54 pm 209 OLD NORWICH RD

2:55 pm OLD NORWICH RD @ ROXWOOD RD

2:56 pm 11 BURLAKE RD


